
2017 - 2018 Softball (Girls V)

Date Event Start Time Location Depart

Tue Mar 20 Salem 6:00 PM New Washington (New 
Washington)

Home

Mon Apr 2 Silver Creek 5:00 PM Silver Creek Away 4:00 PM

Wed Apr 4 Southwestern 5:00 PM Southwestern Away 4:00 PM

Fri Apr 6 Henryville 5:00 PM Henryville Away 3:45 PM

Mon Apr 9 Clarksville 5:00 PM New Washington (New 
Washington)

Home

Wed Apr 11 Jeffersonville 5:30 PM Jeffersonville Away

Thu Apr 12 Crothersville 5:00 PM Crothersville Away

Mon Apr 16 Madison 5:00 PM New Washington (New 
Washington)

Home

Wed Apr 18 Austin 5:00 PM New Washington (New 
Washington)

Home

Fri Apr 20 Scottsburg 5:00 PM Scottsburg Away

Sat Apr 21 Trinity Lutheran (DH) (DH) 11:00 AM Trinity Lutheran Away 9:00 AM

Mon Apr 23 Lanesville 5:30 PM New Washington (New 
Washington)

Home

Wed Apr 25 Borden 5:00 PM New Washington (New 
Washington)

Home

Wed May 2 Charlestown 5:30 PM New Washington (New 
Washington)

Home

Fri May 4 Christian Academy of Indiana 5:30 PM New Washington Home

Wed May 9 Shawe Memorial 5:00 PM Shawe Memorial Away 3:45 PM

Thu May 10 Crothersville 5:30 PM New Washington (New 
Washington)

Home

Fri May 11 Switzerland County 5:00 PM Switzerland County Away

Sat May 12 South Central (DH) 10:00 AM New Washington (New 
Washington)

Home

Mon May 14 Eastern (Pekin) 5:00 PM New Washington (New 
Washington)

Home

Wed May 16 Providence 5:00 PM New Washington (New 
Washington)

Home

Thu May 17 Christian Academy of Indiana 5:30 PM Christian Academy of Indiana Away

Mon May 21 Sectional Week 5:00 PM Lanesville Away
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